Appl. Rec'd

7/18/1905
4/16/2025
4/22/2025
5/13/2025
11/9/2025
12/12/2025
12/18/2025
12/31/2025
2/23/2026

TOWN OF GUILDERLAND
COMMUNITY GARDENS

WAITING LIST
2/25/2026

LAST NAME

Allen

Jose
Alfieri
Deiser
Stelmaszyk
Cao
Bernardi
Yancey
Wachowicz

FIRST NAME

Ashley
Merin
Scott
Holly

Lara

Jue
Michael
Karen

Ms Bryana



