

**TOWN OF GUILDERLAND  
COMMUNITY GARDENS  
WAITING LIST  
2/25/2026**

<b>Appl. Rec'd</b>	<b>LAST NAME</b>	<b>FIRST NAME</b>
7/18/1905	Allen	Ashley
4/16/2025	Jose	Merin
4/22/2025	Alfieri	Scott
5/13/2025	Deiser	Holly
11/9/2025	Stelmaszyk	Lara
12/12/2025	Cao	Jue
12/18/2025	Bernardi	Michael
12/31/2025	Yancey	Karen
2/23/2026	Wachowicz	Ms Bryana